BARD COLLEGE CLASS OF 1970

FIRST NAME LAST NAME MAIDEN NAME CLASS YEAR
John Adair 1970
Pamela Adler-Golden Adler 1970
David Alleyne 1970
Richard Amenta 1970
Lawrence Asher Greene 1970
Jane Evelyn Atwood 1970
Bruce Atwood 1970
Janice Baker 1970
Martha Bates 1970
David Berkowitz 1970
Adrienne Betz Blitzer 1970
Deborah Bien 1970
Michael Black 1970
Peter Boffey 1970
Peter Bowler 1970
Larry Boyce Ridington 1970
Terence Boylan 1970
Charles Boyle 1970
George Brewster 1970
Kate Brinsmade 1970
George Britton 1970
Margie Bullock 1970
William Bump 1970
Martha Burgess 1970
Leonidas Calvocoressi 1970
Bruce Cornwell 1970
Lorraine Cox Vitale 1970
Kenneth Culbert 1970
Anne Curtis 1970
Audrey Daiuta 1970
Steven Dark 1970
Frances David 1970
Suzanne Di Rienzo 1970
Sally Dininny 1970
Paula Dorfman 1970
Jennifer Doughty 1970
Adrian Dunlop 1970
Gary Edelstone 1970

Eugene Elliott 1970



Michael
David
Paul
Kathleen
Jeanne
Donald
Francesca
Jerry

Eva
Lynne
Robin

M. Kathryn
Mark

Pat
Patricia
Norman
Christopher
Bradford
Andrew
H.
JoAnne
Robert
William
Constance
Rebecca
Laura
Barbara
Gertrude
Paul
Barbara
Nick
David
Linda
Marshall
Abigail
Mark
Jayne
Christine
James
Neil
Emily
Ellen

Enders
Erdreich
Ferla
Ferretti
Fleming
Franz
Freedman
Friedman
Gholson
Gill
Gilson
Gohl
Gorbulew
Gorham
Greenfield
Greig
Guest
Gunn
Gunsberg
Gurlitz
Hale

Hall

Hans
Harding

Harris-Warrick

Hatcher
Hatfield
Helm
Herbert
Hiebert
Hilton
Hirsch
Holaday
Hollander
Hough
Hurst
Ibrahim
Inge
Isaacs
Jameson
Jennison
Joffe

Rodewald

Tietjen

Gohl

Hauser
West

Schafer

Warrick

Graham

1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970



Bill
Charles
Anna
Deborah
Robert
Peter
Elena
Elizabeth
Peter
Lisa

Gail
Steven
Leslie
Nee Jeanne
Donald
Diane
Paula
Bonnie
John

M. Philip
Diane
John
Joseph
Roni
Nora
Nell
John
Catherine
Michael
Margaret
Peter

J.

Anne
Teloca
Robert
Donald
Ernst
Christine
John
Steven
Pamela
Susan

Johannes
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Kamm
Karlton
Kehoe
Klein
Koch
Krieger
Kulin Lake
Kushner
La Gass
Leach
Lee

Liftig Saslow

Lockard
Lockhart
Look
Luber
Lucado
Maas
Major
Manheim
Marsh
Marshall
Martin
Massee
McAllister
McBride
McCabe
McClure
Mclan
McLinn
Melnick
Michaels
Michelson
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller

Gelfan

Kulin

Doolittle

Liftig

Montgomery

Miner

1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970



Miriam
Mark
Claire
Paul
Richard
Christopher
David
Jeff

Karl
Elizabeth
Anne
Maureen
Barbara
Donald
Gail
William
Steven
Leslee
Raymond
Diantha
Susan
Louise
Thom

W.

Jill
Melissa
Aaron
Christopher
Robert
Marcia
Jeffrey
Will
Geoffrey
Stephen
Sherrie
Tony
Frank
Gillian
Carole
Jill

Anita
Joseph

Mogul
Monesson
Moriece
Morrison
Morse
Mountain
Mydans
Newman
Newmeyer
Nicholas
Novak
O'Brien
O'Hare
Occhiuzzo
Oliver
Oppold
Parlato
Paul
Penso
Perry
Pollack
Pugh-Smith
Randall
Randall
Rasi

Reed
Reibstein
Reynolds
Ricci

Rich Vickers
Robbins
Rogers
Roseman
Rosen
Rubin
Rutledge
Ryan
Sacks
Saltz
Schiff
Schnee
Schwaiger

Shor
Montgomery

Kurth

Vinograd

Wilson
Wachs
Pogrebin

1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970



Wendy
Alison
Eleanore
David
Jessica
David
Kathleen
William
Abraham
Lynne

C.

Jay
Karen
Katherine
Nancy
Richard
Frolic
James
Kay
Marcia
Joan
Wayne
Sara
Robert
Rowland
Eliot
Robert
Jeffrey
Thomas
Valerie
Catherine
Donna
Esther
Alan
Deborah
Alexander
Mark

Jan

Mimi

Schwam
Sedney
Shaver
Shaw
Shutak
Skidmore
Show
Souder
Soviv
Spiegel
Stato
Stern
Stimson
Stokley
Stone
Stone
Taylor
Taylor
Tobler
Toland
Tollifson
Turiansky
Vass
Warren
Watts
Wessler
West

Williamson
Willingham

Wolf
Wood
Woolley
Worley
Yanowitz
Zale
Zedicoff

Zuckerman

Zwaik
Zwick

Davis

Fiore

Snow

Scott-Jones

Bristow

Tollifson

Nordin

March

1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970



